
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Not classified
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

No.

15
88
3

17
142
60

474
173
113
444
68

888
168
568
55

102
164
134
756
47

143
26

477
145

Name

SCHUETZ STEVEN
PIETSCH RALF
DENZ MICHAEL
KRAEMER STEFAN
ALMA ERKAN
JANSSEN JOERN
KADERABEK DANIEL
SCHULZ ANDREE
DOERFLER RUDI
VAN EDIG MICHAEL
DAMM MARIO
SIBILLA PIERO
DENKER KAI
KOPKA UDO
BRIX ARNO
CAMIN OLIVER
MOLL RALF
SCHOEBEL ERICH
GRAESCHKE JUERGEN
METZELER TOBIAS

BAUER DANIEL
GEILING JUERGEN
MARSCHNER DANIEL
FISCHER MICHAEL

Laps

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19

10
6
1
0

Best Tm

1:35.197
1:35.724
1:35.757
1:36.147
1:36.313
1:37.627
1:37.857
1:37.531
1:37.765
1:38.491
1:38.657
1:38.685
1:39.287
1:38.027
1:39.239
1:39.597
1:40.000
1:39.767
1:41.337
1:43.151

1:39.722
1:43.430
1:49.743

-.---

In Lap

20
14
16
11

4
19

8
20
10
10
15
19
16
18
15
15
16
17
13

5

2
4
1
0

Total Tm

32:11.590
32:13.370
32:13.750
32:32.308
32:48.123
32:52.539
33:03.490
33:03.954
33:07.903
33:12.433
33:15.528
33:26.534
33:29.363
33:31.197
33:36.953
33:36.957
33:50.058
33:50.324
32:31.958
33:16.050

16:47.230
10:34.679
1:52.538

1.976

Diff

-
+1.780
+2.160

+20.718
+36.533
+40.949
+51.900
+52.364
+56.313

+1:00.843
+1:03.938
+1:14.944
+1:17.773
+1:19.607
+1:25.363
+1:25.367
+1:38.468
+1:38.734

1 Lap
+44.092

-
-
-
-

Modell

YAMAHA-YZF R1
YAMAHA-R 1
YAMAHA-R 1
HONDA-CBR1000RR
SUZUKI-GSX-R 1000
YAMAHA-R1
SUZUKI-GSX-R1000K5
HONDA-CBR 1000 RR
YAMAHA R1
SUZUKI-GSXR1000
SUZUKI-GSXR1000K6
SUZUKI-GSXR 1000 K7
YAMAHA-R 1
YAMAHA-R 1
YAMAHA-R1
YAMAHA-R 1
KAWASAKI- ZX 10 R
SUZUKI-GSXR 1000
SUZUKI-GSXR 1000
YAMAHA-R 1

SUZUKI-GSXR 1000
SUZUKI-GSXR1000 K3
SUZUKI-GSX-R 1000
KAWASAKI-ZX10 R

Sorted on Lapspro speed race MOST
pro speed race at

compare 20 laps Powerbikes

Race (20 Laps)

Autodrom MOST 4,148 Km

06.05.2007 15:30

Margin of Victory
+1.780

Avg. Speed
154,617

Best Lap Tm
1:35.197

Best Spd
156,862

Best Lap by
[15] SCHUETZ STEVEN

Printed: 07.05.2007 19:46:32

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Robert Neureiter

Race Director: Robert Neureiter

Licensed to:  pro speed
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